Hornell Plaza

Bethesda Dr.

PAD A AVAILABLE
N.A.P

N.A.P. Applebee's
N.A.P.1 Dunkin' Donuts
01 Walmart

02 Verizon Wireless
03B Dollar Tree

04A Olympia Sports
04C P.A.K. Nails

04D GameStop

B

iver
canisteo RV

Walmart

128,268 saft

West Genesee St

300,564 SF

128,268 SF
2,458 SF
12,601 SF
7,392 SF
1,957 SF

2,200 SF
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77,903 sqft
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Route 36

05 SHOE SHOW

06 Pizza Hut

6A Zoom Tan

07 GNC

08 Maurices

09 Wegmans Food Market
10&11 Kay Jewelers

12 Rent-A-Center

13 Cutting Crew

14 Maple City Discount Liquors & Wines
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5,500 SF
2,106 SF
1,394 SF
1,400 SF
3,850 SF
77,903 SF
2,800 SF
3,500 SF
1,400 SF

1,400 SF
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http://properties.brixmor.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
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